
 Martes , 6 de Junio de 2023

1498301YJ3519G0164GD

CL CASBAH SALER 76 Es:B Pl:03 Pt:05
46012 VALENCIA [VALENCIA]

URBANO

 1976

Residencial
113 m2

B/03/05VIVIENDA 93
Elementos comunes 20

851 m2

Parcela con varios inmuebles [division horizontal]

6,500 %

1/800

73
1.

35
0 

C
oo

rd
en

ad
as

 U
.T

.M
. H

us
o 

30
 E

TR
S8

9

Hoja 1/1


